Koll 2-4-6 #2 10.02.2016

Klasse: Apen 6km

10

DSQ

Klasse: Apen 4km

Klasse: Apen 2km

1

Finn Gjerull Rygh
Mikael Olausson
Johan Lunde

Steinar Eastwood
Karl Even Rygh

Tor Ringstad

Signe Astrup Arnesen
Harald Aulie

Trude Fixdal

Erik Borg

Espen Messel

Stig Hultgreen Karlsen
Einar Hem

Knut Landmark

Bj?n Egner

Odd Eide-Fredriksen

Hans Schwencke

Christian Fredrik Borg

No club membership
Oslostudentenes IK
IL Koll

Lillomarka OL
Heming Orientering
Hedrum OL

Heming Orientering
IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

Oppsal Orientering
Lillomarka OL

IL Koll

Heming Orientering
Kamp/Vestheim IF

Kamp/Vestheim IF

IL Koll

35:53

36:23

38:04

39:04

39:21

43:32

45:03

48:51

48:58

54:39

48:59

35:05

39:38

40:05

48:31

51:40

52:16

15:22

103



2 Martin Christoffer Borg
3 Balder Gammelli-Messel
4 Aksel Hellerud Nissen

5 Laurits Hellerud Nissen

6 Johannes Salvesen-Lunde

7 Mari Aarseth

Antall deltagere: 24

IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

18:11

20:54

23:36

23:36

36:30

Fullf
art-



